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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34858

Division: 17UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, March 22, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) WFC Gold North

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: pleasant Park 5

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 08 (17U) NCF BUR Gold
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 (17U) WFC Gold North

001
010
011
012
015
017
019
021
022
003
032
047
005
006
070
079
008
009

C

Name
Kadyn Hill

Justin Wilson
Joseph Reams
Dylan Henson
Tavalis Parker
Henry Henson
Eliot Werley
Adam Hamideh
Colt Gidley
Mason Oehlrich

Jackson Arnold

Angel Contreras

William Barfield Iv

William Way
Thomas Krapf

Jesus Espitia Hernandez

Carlo Laurore

Marco Giancola

Athanasios Papadopoulos

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (17U) NCF BUR Gold

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Eamon Hipps

061 Anderson Aguilera
063 Daniel Angel

065 Elio Anguiano-Ugalde
067 Jack Dooley

071 Jerson Hernandez Menjivar
073 Justin Hernandez
075 Carter Kaffenberger
077 Peter Kirk

079 Thaw Moo

081 William Oliveira

083 Colton Risen

085 Noah Rouse

087 Keir Strachan

089 Lucas Stroud

091 William Vandre

093 Brian Villanueva-Herrera
097 Caiden Woody

099 Junior Arellano Marino

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




